Series Name

Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Country Name Year
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Afghanistan
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Bangladesh
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
Burma (Myanmar
DRC

DRC

DRC

DRC

DRC

DRC

DRC

DRC

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ethiopia

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

Ghana

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014

Value

59.8
62.3
64.7
67.5
70.4
73.6
76.9
80.5
284
30.2
31.9
33.9
36.1
38.4
40.8
43.4
44.5
46.2
47.9
49.7
51.6
53.6
55.8
58.2
85.2
88.1
91.1
94
97.4
100.7
104.2
107.5
52.4
55.2
57.7
60.4
63.5
66.8
70.5
74.3
46
47.9
50
52.3
54.7
57.4



Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Ghana
Ghana

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

Haiti

India

India

India

India

India

India

India

India
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Kenya
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Liberia
Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar

2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

60.2
63.3
63.1
64.8
66.7
68.7
70.6
72.6
74.4
76.2
34.8
36.6
38.7
41.1
43.6
46.3
49.1
52.1

24

25
25.9
26.9

28
20.1
30.3
315

39
41.1

43
44.4
46.3
48.2
50.1
52.2
67.2
70.9
73.4
76.1
78.9
81.9
85.1
88.7
51.5
53.6
55.2
56.6
58.1



Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Madagascar
Madagascar
Madagascar
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi
Malawi

Mali

Mali

Mali

Mali

Mali

Mali

Mali

Mali
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Mozambique
Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nepal

Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Nigeria
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan

2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016

59.6
61.2
63
46.3
49.7
52.7
55.7
59.2
63
68.6
75.4
94.3
97.8
101.3
105.1
109.1
113.2
117.6
122.1
69.8
73.2
75.5
78.1
81.8
86.1
89.9
94.7
30.6
32.2
334
34.8
36.4
38.1
40.1
42.2
117.1
119.9
122.1
123.9
1254
126.9
128.6
130.5
67.5
69.3
71.5
73.8



Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Pakistan
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Rwanda
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
Senegal
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
South Sudan
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Tanzania
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Uganda
Yemen
Yemen
Yemen

2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017

76
78.2
80.5
82.7
32.2
35.3
36.9
38.8
41.3
44.1
47.5
51.7

41
43.6
45.6
47.7
50.1
52.9
55.8

59
95.2
98.6
98.6
98.6
98.6
98.6
99.1

100.8
50.5

53
54.5

57
59.1
61.4
63.7

66
43.5
46.4
48.7
51.2
54.8
58.5
62.7
67.3
53.3

55

55



Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)
Mortality rate, under-5 (per 1,000 live births)

Yemen
Yemen
Yemen
Yemen
Yemen
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia
Zambia

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

55
55
55
55
55
54.6
57.8
59.4
62
64.6
66.9
70.7
74.3



